

External Agency/Business Partner Media Release

(Media and Publishing Information)

My agency/business is a partner with Nebraska VR (Nebraska Vocational Rehabilitation) and supports its mission, goals, and the assistance it provides in our community. I understand that Nebraska VR may videotape, photograph, and/or record me in other media platforms while I am working with Nebraska VR and sharing information about my agency's/business' experience with Nebraska VR and its clients.

I give permission to Nebraska VR to use any and all such photographs, videos and/or other recordings in media platforms Nebraska VR uses in the course of its efforts to assist its clients, others in the community and the State of Nebraska. I understand that some information about me may be shared on various media platforms and/or in printed materials, such as my name, position, and the agency/business with whom I work. I also understand that Nebraska VR may use such information and share it with other community partners as part of its outreach efforts.

I am at least 19 years of age and understand and agree to this release, as shown by my signature below.

Printed Name of External Agency/Business Partner

Signature of External Agency/Business Partner

Date